
SP560P

110 ~ 115 lm/W
19W/20W/35W

4000K/ 3000K, 6500K (ETO)
PSU/PSD for Wave I WIA/Tunable White for Wave II

80/90 (ETO)
Housing: Extru Aluminum

50,000 hours (70% lumen maintenance @ Ta = 25°C)
-20°C < Ta < 40°C

IP20 for continuous; IP40 for single installation
Suspended (Mounting accessories are not provided)

CCC/CB

SlimBalance G2 SP560P

A cost effective linear suspension office offer with multiple lumen outputs and sizes. Its sleek and 
elegant design helps create attractive and differentiated office spaces. Its max diffuser length reaches 
12m which provides no diffuser gap between 2 luminaires for better visual comfort. PSU, Dali, Interact 
System are offered for easy and flexible light control.

Benefits
Multiple lengths and widths to fit different 
office applications

Max 12m continuous diffuser installation 
makes office visually better

System options available to easily control 
the lights

Features
•  Lengths options with 600/1200mm; 

width options with 30/60/90mm
•  CRI 80 with flicker free
•  Dali and Interact system available

Applications
•  Open ceiling office
•  Meeting room
•  Reception area 
•  Corridor
•  Circulation area
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Technical specifications
Model

Simplicity with elegance

Type

System lumen
System efficacy
System power
Color temp.
LED driver
CRI
Materials & finishing
Lifetime 
Working temp. 
IP rating
Mounting
Standards/Certifications

Note: Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.
           More options are available on request. Please contact your local representatives.

L600mm
Max 1200lm

L1200mm
1200lm

L600mm
2000lm

L1200mm
4000lm

L600mm
2500lm

L1200mm
4000lm

IP20
IP40

CRI 80
CRI 90

SDCM
≤4

PF
0.9 220-240V

50/60Hz

W30mm W60mm W90mm

110 ~ 115 lm/W
12W19W/20W/35W

95 ~ 100 lm/W
6W/12W


