# SlimBalance G2 SP560P

# Simplicity with elegance

A cost effective linear suspension office offer with multiple lumen outputs and sizes. Its sleek and elegant design helps create attractive and differentiated office spaces. Its max diffuser length reaches 12m which provides no diffuser gap between 2 luminaires for better visual comfort. PSU, Dali, Interact System are offered for easy and flexible light control.

### **Benefits**

- Multiple lengths and widths to fit different office applications
- Max 12m continuous diffuser installation makes office visually better
- System options available to easily control the lights

#### **Features**

Mounting

Standards/Certifications

- · Lengths options with 600/1200mm; width options with 30/60/90mm
- · CRI 80 with flicker free
- · Dali and Interact system available

### **Applications**

- · Open ceiling office
- · Meeting room
- · Reception area
- Corridor
- · Circulation area

interact ready.





## **Technical specifications**

rechnical specifications ————————————————————————————————————						
Model	SP560P					
Туре	W30mm		W60mm		W90mm	
	L600mm	L1200mm	L600mm	L1200mm	L600mm	L1200mm
System lumen	Max 1200lm	1200lm	2000lm	4000lm	2500lm	4000lm
System efficacy	95 ~ 100 lm/W		110 ~ 115 lm/W		110 ~ 115 lm/W	
System power	6W/12W		19W/20W/35W		12W19W/20W/35W	
Color temp.	4000K/ 3000K, 6500K (ETO)					
LED driver	PSU/PSD for Wave I WIA/Tunable White for Wave II					
CRI	80/90 (ETO)					
Materials & finishing	Housing: Extru Aluminum					
Lifetime	50,000 hours (70% lumen maintenance @ Ta = 25°C)					
Working temp.	-20°C < Ta < 40°C					
IP rating	IP20 for continuous; IP40 for single installation					

Suspended (Mounting accessories are not provided)

Note: Product specifications can be changed without prior notice. More options are available on request. Please contact your local representatives.

